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Flower Mound

Pearce v. Wakeland
Pearce v. Keller

Flower Mound v. Arlington
Arlington v. Wakeland

Flower Mound v Keller

Flower Mound

Pearland v. Wylie
Flower Mound v. Wylie
Pearland v. Aledo

Flower Mound v. Aledo

Flower Mound

Pearland v. Keller
Pearland v. Byron Nelson
Lone Star v. Keller

Flower Mound v. B Nelson
Flower Mound v. Lone Star
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Thursday, February 29th

Guyer
Eastlake v. Byron Nelson

Guyer v. Eastlake
Legacy v. Byron Nelson

Guyer v. Legacy

Friday, March 1st

Guyer
Arlington v. Lone Star

Arlington v. Bridgeland
Guyer v. Lone Star
Bridgeland v. Pearce

Guyer v. Pearce

Saturday, March 2nd

Guyer
Eastlake v. Pearce
Eastlake v. Rider
Guyer v. Rider
Arlington v. Pearce
Guyer v. Arlington
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5:30

10:00
12:30
3:00
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9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30

TEXAS

Eaton
Cooper v Aledo
Eaton v. Aledo
Cooper v. Bridgeland

Eaton v. Bridgeland

Eaton
Eaton v. Rider
Wakeland v. Rider
Wakeland v. Eastlake

Eaton v. Eastlake

Eaton

Cooper v. Legacy
Cooper v. Wylie
Eaton v. Legacy
Eaton v. Wylie
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12:00
2:30
5:00
7:30

9:30
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5:00
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9:00
11:30
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Little EIm
Rider v. Wylie
Lone Star v. Rider
Little EIm. V Wylie
Lone Star v. Pearland

Little EIm v. Pearland

Little Elm

Keller v. Cooper
Legacy v. Keller

Little EIm v. Cooper
Byron Nelson v. Legacy

Little EIm v. Byron Nelson

Little Elm

Bridgeland v Little EIm
Bridgeland v. Wakeland
Aledo v. Wakeland
Aledo v. Little EIm




