William William \$}}}})))))

9:30 r v Aledo 12:00 v. Aledo 2:30 r v. Bridgeland 5:00 v. Bridgeland

Eaton

Eaton

Eaton v. Rider

Wakeland v. Rider

Eaton v. Eastlake

Wakeland v. Eastlake

10:00

12:30

3:00

5:30

Lone Star v. Rider Little Elm. V Wylie

Lone Star v. Pearland

Rider v. Wylie

7:30 Little Elm v. Pearland

Little Elm

Little Elm

9:30	Keller v. Cooper
12:00	Legacy v. Keller
2:30	Little Elm v. Cooper
5:00	Byron Nelson v. Legacy
7:30	Little Elm v. Byron Nelson

Little Elm

9:00	Bridgeland v Little Elm		
11:30	Bridgeland v. Wakeland		
2:00	Aledo v. Wakeland		
4:30	Aledo v. Little Elm		

Thursday, February 29th

Guyer				
	10:00	Eastlake v. Byron Nelson	10:00	Cooper
	1:00	Guyer v. Eastlake	12:30	Eaton v
	4:00	Legacy v. Byron Nelson	3:00	Cooper
	7:00	Guyer v. Legacy	5:30	Eaton v

Friday, March 1st

Guyer

_	
9:30	Arlington v. Lone Star
12:00	Arlington v. Bridgeland
2:30	Guyer v. Lone Star
5:00	Bridgeland v. Pearce
7:30	Guyer v. Pearce

Saturday, March 2nd

Guyer

- 9:00 Eastlake v. Pearce Eastlake v. Rider
 - Guyer v. Rider
- 4:30 **Arlington v. Pearce**
- **Guyer v. Arlington** 7:00



Flower Mound

- Pearland v. Keller Pearland v. Byron Nelson 11:30 Lone Star v. Keller 2:00
- Flower Mound v. B Nelson 4:30
- Flower Mound v. Lone Star 7:00



9:30

12:00

2:30

5:00

7:30

10:00

1:00

4:00

7:00

9:00

2:00

11:30

Pearce v. Wakeland

Flower Mound

Pearland v. Wylie

Pearland v. Aledo

Flower Mound v. Wylie

Flower Mound v. Aledo

	<u>Eaton</u>
9:00	Cooper v. Legacy
11:30	Cooper v. Wylie
2:00	Eaton v. Legacy
4:30	Eaton v. Wylie

Flower Mound

		•
Pearce v. Keller	1:00	Guyer v. Eastlake
Flower Mound v. Arlington	4:00	Legacy v. Byron No
Arlington v. Wakeland	7:00	Guyer v. Legacy
Flower Mound v Keller		